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2025 - 2026 SCBC Homeschool Fellowship Schedule

Elementary Schedule ~ Spring 2026 
Jan 6, 13, 20; Feb 3, 10, 17; Mar 3, 10, 17; Apr 7, 14, 21

2nd

10:00-

10:55

1st Grade 2nd Grade 3rd Grade 4th Grade 

Human Body

5th Grade 

Nature-Based Science

Human Body Nature-Based Science
3rd

11:00-

12:00

1st

9:00-

9:55

Music Art

Dinosaurs

Art Spanish

Spanish

4th

1:00-

2:00

STEAM STEAM STEAM Games/Movies

Drama Drama

Games/Movies

Recycled Art Recycled Art Recycled Art Open Gym Open Gym

5th

2:00-3:00 

Movies/Games Movies/Games Movies/Games STEAM STEAM

Open Gym Open Gym Open Gym Recycled Art Recycled Art


