2025 - 2026 SCBC Homeschool Fellowship Schedule Elementary Schedule ~ Spring 2026 Jan 6, 13, 20; Feb 3, 10, 17; Mar 3, 10, 17; Apr 7, 14, 21

Period	1st Grade		2nd Grade		3rd Grade		4th Grade		5th Grade	
<u>1st</u> 9:00- 9:55	Dinosaurs		Spanish		PE	Music	PE	Music	Huma	ı Body
<u>2nd</u> 10:00- 10:55	PE Food & Farming		PE Magic School Bus Science A		art	Spanish		Nature-Based Science		
<u>3rd</u> 11:00- 12:00	Music		Art		Human Body		Nature-Based Science		Food & Farming	World History
4th 1:00- 2:00	STEAM		STEAM		STEAM		Games/Movies		Games/Movies	
	Recycled Art		Recycled Art		Recycled Art		Open Gym		Open Gym	
					Drama		Drama		Drama	
<u>5th</u>	Movies/Games		Movies/Games		Movies/Games		STE	AM	STE	AM
2:00-3:00	Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		Recycled Art		Recycled Art	